
DRINK MENU
Signature Drinks
Vintage Matcha
Oat milk iced matcha latte with lavendar syrup 
and lavender cold foam.

Paradise Matcha
Whole milk matcha latte with honey l i l iko’ i  
syrup and honey l i l ikoi cold foam.

‘ Alaea Cold Brew
Cold brew with choice of milk and salted 
caramel syrup, topped with caramel cold foam.

Honolulu Fog
Hawaii grown black tea with vanil la syrup and
steamed milk of your choice.

Americano Tropical
Shot of espresso and coconut water over ice.

Coffee
Espresso
Latte
Cappucino
Mocha
Coffee
Pour Over
Cold Brew
Café au Lait

Tea
Hot Tea
Iced Tea
Matcha Latte
Matcha Cold Whisk

Add-Ons
M I L K S +. 5 0
Whole Milk 
   ( A 2 Organic)
Oat Milk
Almond Milk
Steamed Milk +. 70

$8 . 5 0

$8 . 5 0

$7 . 7 5

$6 . 2 5

$6 . 7 5

5
6
6
6
5
7
6
6

4
5
7
8

S Y R U P S +. 7 5
‘ Alaea Salt Caramel
Ali ’ i  Lavender
Lā’ ie Vanil la
Ko’olau Coconut
O ’ahu Honey Lil iko’ i
Moloka’ i  Hibiscus

T O P P I N G S +1 . 0 0
Cold Foam
Whipped Cream

UM CAFEZ INHO

Taste of Brazil
Suco de Milho
“ Corn juice” made with fresh corn,  sugar,  and 
milk for a creamy summer y taste.

Brazilian Cold Brew
Our house brew with sweetended condensed 
milk,  cinnamon and a hint of mint

Matcha Coco Cloud
Coconut water topped with matcha cold foam
sweetened for honey and li l ikoi syrups

Matcha Limonada
Brazil ian-inspired l imade with l ime, sugar,  
condensed milk,  and water topped with matcha.

 

$9 . 0 0

$7 . 5 0

$7 . 7 5

$8 . 7 5
No Caffeine
Limonada ( Lime)
Soda
Iced Tea

6
3
5

$

Cafe


